Belegungsplan Probelokal Lauf ab september 2019

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Uhrzeit

groBer Proberaum

kleiner Proberaum

groBer Proberaum

kleiner Proberaum

groBer Proberaum

kleiner Proberaum

groBer Proberaum

kleiner Proberaum

groBer Proberaum

kleiner Proberaum

08:00

08:30

09:00

Blaserklasse /
Torsten Fritsch

Blaserklasse /
Torsten Fritsch

09:30]

10:00|

10:30

11:00|

11:30

12:00

12:30]

13:00]

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00|

15:30

Musimo | Martina

Nesselbosch 14.00 - Querfléten / Christa

15.00

Blockfléte Carina
Matt 15.15 - 16.00

16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

Trompeten / Stefan
Probst
16.00 - 19.00

Ams
12.30-17.15

Blaserklasse /
Torsten Fritsch

Schlagzeug/ Steffen
Faller
15:00 - 17:00

Blockfléten / Janina
Lang
17.15 - 18.00

19:00|

19:30]

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

Platzhalter fur
Vorstandssitzungen
19.30 - open End

Trompeten / Holger
Lietzenmaier
18:30 - 20:30

Tuba - Moritz Hensel
19:00 - 20:30

Klarinette /
Saxophon - Andrey
Chernov
13:30-19.30

Blaserklasse /
Torsten Fritsch

Schlagzeug/ Steffen
Faller 14:00 - 15:30

Blockflten Martina
Nesselbosch 15.30 -
16.15

Platzhalter fur
Vorstandssitzungen
19.45 - open End

Juka Lauf
18:00 - 20:00

Erw.-blaser-klasse
20:00 - 21:00

Platzhalter fiir
Vorstandssitzungen
19.30 - open End

Musimo Il Martina
Nesselbosch 15:30 -
16.30

Laufbach-
musikanten
19:30/ 20:00 - 22:00

Klarinette/
Saxophon - Yulia
Drukh
12:00 - 20:00




